
BUS A BUS A
7:10 LEAVE LOT 11:05 DEPART CARMICHAEL
7:20 N STEPTOE ST @ SANTIAGO ESTATES 11:16 N STEPTOE ST @ SANTIAGO ESTATES
7:23 BELLERIVE DR @ MEADOWS DR S 11:18 BELLERIVE DR @ MEADOWS DR S
7:25 115 BROADMOOR ST 11:21 115 BROADMOOR ST
7:29 BELLERIVE DR @ BRITTLEBUSH LN 11:24 BELLERIVE DR @ BRITTLEBUSH LN
7:30 BELLERIVE DR @ CANYON ST 11:25 BELLERIVE DR @ CANYON ST
7:31 CANYON ST @ AMON DR 11:26 CANYON ST @ AMON DR
7:32 TUMMERMAN DR @ LAMB AVE 11:27 TUMMERMAN DR @ LAMB AVE
7:34 OXFORD AVE @ OTTAWA CT 11:29 OXFORD AVE @ OTTAWA CT
7:35 OXFORD AVE @ WINDWOOD LN 11:29 OXFORD AVE @ WINDWOOD LN
7:36 EDGEWOOD DR @ ENGLEWOOD DR 11:31 EDGEWOOD DR @ ENGLEWOOD DR
7:37 RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLS WEST WAY 11:32 RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLS WEST WAY
7:39 RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLWOOD ST 11:33 RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLWOOD ST
7:50 CARMICHAEL MIDDLE

BUS B BUS B
7:20 LEAVE LOT 11:05 DEPART CARMICHAEL
7:30 ELEMENTARY ST @ SAGEWOOD ST 11:18 ELEMENTARY ST @ SAGEWOOD ST
7:32 SAGEWOOD ST @ MESA DR 11:19 SAGEWOOD ST @ MESA DR
7:33 OXFORD AVE @ HAZELWOOD AVE 11:20 OXFORD AVE @ HAZELWOOD AVE
7:36 ADAIR DR @ ENGLEWOOD DR 11:23 ADAIR DR @ ENGLEWOOD DR
7:37 ADAIR DR @ LIGHT POST @ 260/266 11:24 ADAIR DR @ LIGHT POST @ 260/266
7:39 ADAIR DR @ ROCKWOOD DR 11:25 ADAIR DR @ ROCKWOOD DR
7:41 363 COLUMBIA PARK TRL 11:27 363 COLUMBIA PARK TRL
7:42 COLUMBIA PARK TL @ WINDMILLD RD 11:28 COLUMBIA PARK TL @ WINDMILLD RD
7:50 CARMICHAEL MIDDLE

BUS C BUS C
7:10 LEAVE LOT 11:05 DEPART CARMICHAEL
7:24 WILLOWBROOK AVE @ WILLOWBROOK PL 11:09 RIVERSTONE DR BTWN C & D
7:26 BARTLETT RD @ ORCHARD WAY 11:10 TANGLEWOOD DR @ GLEN BRIANR LN
7:27 NEWHAVEN LP @ APRICOT AVE 11:12 TANGLEWOOD DR @ MOSAIC APTS
7:29 PENNY ROYAL AVE @ NEWHAVEN LP 11:21 PENNY ROYAL AVE @ NEWHAVEN LP
7:32 KEENE RD @ LAMBERT ST 11:22 NEWHAVEN LP @ APRICOT AVE
7:39 TANGLEWOOD DR @ GLEN BRIANR LN 11:24 BARTLETT RD @ ORCHARD WAY
7:40 RIVERSTONE DR BTWN C & D 11:25 WILLOWBROOK AVE @ WILLOWBROOK PL
7:42 TANGLEWOOD DR @ MOSAIC APTS 11:31 KEENE RD @ LAMBERT ST
7:50 CARMICHAEL MIDDLE

CARMICHAEL SUMMER SCHOOL SCHEDULE



7:15 LEAVE LOT 11:05 DEPART CHIEF JOSEPH
7:26 VILLAGE PKY @ WILD CANYON WAY 11:09 SPENGLER ST @ HOOD AVE
7:28 RIVER PARK DR @ RIVER VALLEY DR 11:10 HANFORD ST @ DAVISON AVE
7:29 RIVER VALLEY DR @ SAWGRASS LP 11:11 DAVISON AVE @ SPENGLER ST
7:30 RIVER VALLEY DR @ EAGLE RIDGE CT 11:12 SPENGLER ST @ ALEXANDER AVE
7:30 RIVER VALLEY DR @ CROSSWATER PATH 11:13 SNYDER ST @ CAMAS AVE
7:31 RIVER VALLEY DR @ CLUBHOUSE LN 11:20 VILLAGE PKY @ WILD CANYON WAY
7:38 SPENGLER ST @ HOOD AVE 11:21 RIVER PARK DR @ RIVER VALLEY DR
7:40 HANFORD ST @ DAVISON AVE 11:22 RIVER VALLEY DR @ SAWGRASS LP
7:41 DAVISON AVE @ SPENGLER ST 11:23 RIVER VALLEY DR @ EAGLE RIDGE CT
7:42 SPENGLER ST @ ALEXANDER AVE 11:24 RIVER VALLEY DR @ CROSSWATER PATH
7:43 SNYDER ST @ CAMAS AVE 11:25 RIVER VALLEY DR @ CLUBHOUSE LN
7:50 CHIEF JOSEPH

CHIEF JOSEPH SUMMER SCHOOL SCHEDULE



7:20 LEAVE LOT 11:05 DEPART ENTERPRISE
7:33 7518 W VAN GIESEN ST 11:09 N 46TH AVE @ RIDGE CT
7:38 MEYERS ST @ HAAG ST 11:12 FERN LP @ W CANAL DR
7:41 FERN LP @ W CANAL DR 11:15 MEYERS ST @ HAAG ST
7:44 N 46TH AVE @ RIDGE CT 11:17 7518 W VAN GIESEN ST
7:50 ENTERPRISE MIDDLE

ENTEPRISE SUMMER SCHOOL SCHEDULE



7:00 LEAVE LOT 11:05 DEPART LEONA LIBBY
7:14 ANTHONY DR @ SKY MEADOW AVE 11:09 N DALLAS RD @ ARENA RD
7:16 SEQUOIA AVE @ MELISSA ST 11:12 AVA WAY @ MERITAGE AVE
7:18 MELISSA ST @ GALA WAY 11:16 N DALLAS RD @ COWLITZ BLVD
7:19 GALA WAY @ SUNFLOWER ST 11:16 N DALLAS RD @ RAU LN
7:21 FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR 11:20  TOMICH AVE @ RUBY AVE
7:23 WESTLIFFE BLVD @ MEADOW HILLS DR 11:24 JERICHO RD @ JASON LP
7:24 MEADOW HILLS DR @ QUEENSGATE DR 11:28 MEADOW HILLS DR @ QUEENSGATE DR
7:29 JERICHO RD @ JASON LP 11:29 WESTLIFFE BLVD @ MEADOW HILLS DR
7:33  TOMICH AVE @ RUBY AVE 11:31 FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR
7:36 N DALLAS RD @ ARENA RD 11:33 GALA WAY @ SUNFLOWER ST
7:40 AVA WAY @ MERITAGE AVE 11:33 MELISSA ST @ GALA WAY
7:44 N DALLAS RD @ COWLITZ BLVD 11:35 SEQUOIA AVE @ MELISSA ST
7:44 N DALLAS RD @ RAU LN 11:37 ANTHONY DR @ SKY MEADOW AVE
7:50 LEONA LIBBY

LEONA LIBBY SUMMER SCHOOL SCHEDULE


	Sheet1

